For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  658*TQ Marine Cable BS6883,UKOOA, EPR, SWB, LSZH - 6mm² to 300mm²
658*TQ Marine Cable BS6883,UKOOA, EPR, SWB, LSZH - 6mm² to 300mm²
Description
658TQ Armoured Marine & offshore cables. Suitable for fixed installation in an
offshore application, open decked areas and drilling rigs and platforms.
Key Features
Voltage Rating

globally recognised provider of business sustainability ratings. Our score places
us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Sales sales@clevelandcable.com |  International Sales international@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 3
658*TQ Marine Cable BS6883,UKOOA, EPR, SWB, LSZH - 6mm² to 300mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) UKOOA Code Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
6582TQ6 6 2 7/1.04 WB206 17.9 570
6583TQ6 6 3 7/1.04 WB306 18.7 635
6584TQ6 6 4 7/1.04 WB406 20.1 760
6582TQ10 10 2 7/1.35 WB210 21 750
6583TQ10 10 3 7/1.35 WB310 22.4 930
6584TQ10 10 4 7/1.35 WB410 24 1080
6582TQ16 16 2 7/1.70 WB216 23.7 1020
6583TQ16 16 3 7/1.70 WB316 24.9 1190
6584TQ16 16 4 7/1.70 WB416 26.9 1450
6582TQ25 25 2 19/1.35 WB225 29 1500
6583TQ25 25 3 19/1.35 WB325 30.7 1800
6584TQ25 25 4 19/1.35 WB425 33.6 2500
6582TQ35 35 2 19/1.53 WB235 31 1810
6583TQ35 35 3 19/1.53 WB335 34 2400
6584TQ35 35 4 19/1.53 WB435 36.2 2880
6582TQ50 50 2 19/1.78 WB250 36 2510
6583TQ50 50 3 19/1.78 WB350 38.1 3000
6584TQ50 50 4 19/1.78 WB450 41 3670
6582TQ70 70 2 19/2.14 WB270 36 2940
6583TQ70 70 3 19/2.14 WB370 42.8 3980
6584TQ70 70 4 19/2.14 WB470 46.1 4840
6582TQ95 95 2 37/1.78 WB295 40.9 3813
6583TQ95 95 3 37/1.78 WB395 48.5 5290
6584TQ95 95 4 37/1.78 WB495 52.6 6310
6582TQ120 120 2 37/2.03 WB20A 44.9 4692
6583TQ120 120 3 37/2.03 WB30A 52.9 6480
6584TQ120 120 4 37/2.03 WB40A 57.4 7770
6582TQ150 150 2 37/2.25 WB20B 48.9 5634
6583TQ150 150 3 37/2.25 WB30B 57.9 7700
6584TQ150 150 4 37/2.25 WB40B 63.1 9400
6583TQ185 185 3 37/2.52 WB30C 63.8 9550
6584TQ185 185 4 37/2.52 WB40C 69.6 11520
6583TQ240 240 3 61/2.25 WB30D 71.5 12300
6584TQ240 240 4 61/2.25 WB40D 78.3 14840
6583TQ300 300 3 61/2.52 WB30E 78.8 14850
6584TQ300 300 4 61/2.52 WB40E 84.9 17938
 UK and Ireland Sales sales@clevelandcable.com |  International Sales international@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3